
résultats catégorie enduro 19102014 (2)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
enduro conliège                                         dim. 19/10/2014 15:14
Résultats
------------------------OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008-------------------------

   Pl ° dép. Nom                          Né Club                            Temps 

Sénior  (47)  Segments ge 0.0 km   8 P            

    1    102 Yoann PACCARD                79                                 17:12 
    2    104 Mathieu BUATOIS              93                                 17:46 
    3    106 Vincent VERGUET              79                                 18:25 
    4    105 Adrien MANTEZ                82                                 18:35 
    5    103 Vincent HAULET               76                                 18:45 
    6    108 Yoann CHOULET                88                                 19:07 
    7    130 Adrien BACCHIOCCHI           95                                 19:13 
    8    107 David VERNEREY               76                                 19:14 
    9    124 Anthony BAL                  85                                 19:34 
   10    111 Thibault ESCALIER            87                                 20:12 
   11    114 Simon HUOT                   83                                 20:17 
   12    148 Corentin FROMONT             92                                 20:23 
   13    118 Rodolphe LESTIEVENT          93                                 20:32 
   14    120 Thomas FRANCOIS              94                                 20:43 
   15     58 Damien GUICHARD              85                                 20:49 
   16    175 Guillaume GAUTHIER           91                                 20:54 
   17    110 Yannick JEANNEROD            77                                 20:57 
   18    178 Yannick PONT                 80                                 21:07 
   19    179 Jean-Baptiste MILESI         78                                 21:21 
   20     91 Charles GUILLAUD             86                                 21:25 
   21    133 Gilles BESANCENET            76                                 21:31 
   22    112 Antoine FAGHERAZZI           92                                 21:47 
   23    126 Simon PARRA                  83                                 22:20 
   24    116 Guillaume BASSET             83                                 22:24 
   25    145 Lucien DUMAX                 95                                 22:32 
   26    115 Christian VAUCHERET          76                                 22:44 
   27    113 Martin FOURQUET              89                                 22:51 
   28    186 Nicolas PETITBON             79                                 23:31 
   29    146 Adrien EMONNOT               80                                 23:52 
   30    117 Julien THOLOMIER             88                                 24:15 
   31    150 Frédéric GALLERON            80                                 24:39 
   32    129 Romaric LESTIEVENT           94                                 24:41 
   33    154 Jeoffrey HOUIN               81                                 24:44 
   33    169 Rémy LETANG                  94                                 24:44 
   35    171 Virgile MOSNIER              80                                 25:14 
   36     90 Nicolas RAGOT                87                                 25:25 
   37     94 Alexandre PAGANI             78                                 25:48 
   38    158 Jérome MERCUZOT              85                                 26:28 
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   39    164 Mathieu VAISSE               77                                 26:40 
   40    173 Fabien LANSON                80                                 27:13 
   41    165 Marc VAISSE                  75                                 27:40 
   42    149 Alexis GALINDO               90                                 28:46 

         155 Hugo HOUIN                   76                               Abandon 
         128 Jérome KLEIN                 94                               Abandon 
         127 Ludovic KLEIN                90                               Abandon 
         159 Pascal METREAU               86                               Abandon 
          60 Stéphane BOURGEOIS           77                               Abandon 

Master  (18)  Segments ge 0.0 km   8 P            

    1    101 Fabien BALIZET               74                                 19:56 
    2    125 Jérome PAQUELET              73                                 20:41 
    3    121 Frank GAUTHIER               74                                 21:39 
    4    163 Thibaud SIMON                65                                 22:36 
    5    135 Cédric BOUVET                74                                 22:48 
    6    156 Stéphane JACQUIER            71                                 23:06 
    7    161 Xavier PERRAULT              69                                 23:32 
    8     62 Didier GRIME                 73                                 23:39 
    9    152 Jean-Pierre GOYET            70                                 23:40 
   10    172 Cédric DELABOURLAS           74                                 24:04 
   11    174 Lancelot GAURAN              71                                 24:08 
   12    162 Guillaume QUENAUDON          72                                 24:34 
   13    153 Gérard GUIDONI               71                                 27:13 
   14    180 Jérome PERNOT                53                                 27:17 
   15    138 Bernard GIRARD               50                                 28:56 
   16    160 Noel PECOUD                  75                                 35:02 
   17    134 Bernard BOURGUIGNON          60                                 36:56 

         187 Fred                                                               pm 

Jeune  (22)  Segments gel 0.0 km   8 P            

    1    131 Eliott BAUD                  98                                 18:40 
    2    123 Lohan ROGER                  98                                 19:41 
    3    143 Clément DARBIN               97                                 19:53 
    4    147 Clément FROMONT              96                                 20:05 
    5    119 Hugo GRENIER                 96                                 20:08 
    6    122 Vincent TONNAIRE             97                                 20:54 
    7     56 Tom CARDOT                   98                                 20:55 
    8    132 Pierre BENAYOUN              96                                 21:16 
    9    176 Clément BERTHET              97                                 21:58 
   10    151 Mickael GAUCHEY              98                                 22:13 
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   11    109 Adrien ALAUZET               96                                 22:23 
   12    166 Adrien VERNIER               96                                 22:45 
   13    177 Théophile VADIN              97                                 23:02 
   14    140 Nicolas CURSAZ               99                                 23:30 
   15     93 Valentin CHAUCHARD           96                                 23:47 
   16    141 Alexis CURSAZ                98                                 24:14 
   17    137 Erwann CLAVIER               99                                 24:29 
   18    144 Thomas DUCOURTIOUX           98                                 24:40 
   19    136 Théo CHAON                   98                                 26:13 
   20    170 Louis GOIGNON                97                                 27:19 
   21    181 Victor PERNOT                98                                 27:35 
   22    139 Léo PETREQUIN                99                                 29:12 

Féminine  (2)  Segments g 0.0 km   8 P            

    1    157 Léa MERCEY                   99                                 25:03 
    2    168 Karine VIDAL                 68                                 32:12 

Page 3



résultats circuit enduro 19102014 (3)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
enduro conliège                                                 dim. 19/10/2014 15:15
Résultats
----------------------------OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008-----------------------------

   Pl ° dép. Nom                          Né Club                          Cat.       Temps 

Circuit 1  (89)  Segmen 0.0 km   8 P                       

    1    102 Yoann PACCARD                79                               S          17:12 
    2    104 Mathieu BUATOIS              93                               S          17:46 
    3    106 Vincent VERGUET              79                               S          18:25 
    4    105 Adrien MANTEZ                82                               S          18:35 
    5    131 Eliott BAUD                  98                               J          18:40 
    6    103 Vincent HAULET               76                               S          18:45 
    7    108 Yoann CHOULET                88                               S          19:07 
    8    130 Adrien BACCHIOCCHI           95                               S          19:13 
    9    107 David VERNEREY               76                               S          19:14 
   10    124 Anthony BAL                  85                               S          19:34 
   11    123 Lohan ROGER                  98                               J          19:41 
   12    143 Clément DARBIN               97                               J          19:53 
   13    101 Fabien BALIZET               74                               M          19:56 
   14    147 Clément FROMONT              96                               J          20:05 
   15    119 Hugo GRENIER                 96                               J          20:08 
   16    111 Thibault ESCALIER            87                               S          20:12 
   17    114 Simon HUOT                   83                               S          20:17 
   18    148 Corentin FROMONT             92                               S          20:23 
   19    118 Rodolphe LESTIEVENT          93                               S          20:32 
   20    125 Jérome PAQUELET              73                               M          20:41 
   21    120 Thomas FRANCOIS              94                               S          20:43 
   22     58 Damien GUICHARD              85                               S          20:49 
   23    175 Guillaume GAUTHIER           91                               S          20:54 
   23    122 Vincent TONNAIRE             97                               J          20:54 
   25     56 Tom CARDOT                   98                               J          20:55 
   26    110 Yannick JEANNEROD            77                               S          20:57 
   27    178 Yannick PONT                 80                               S          21:07 
   28    132 Pierre BENAYOUN              96                               J          21:16 
   29    179 Jean-Baptiste MILESI         78                               S          21:21 
   30     91 Charles GUILLAUD             86                               S          21:25 
   31    133 Gilles BESANCENET            76                               S          21:31 
   32    121 Frank GAUTHIER               74                               M          21:39 
   33    112 Antoine FAGHERAZZI           92                               S          21:47 
   34    176 Clément BERTHET              97                               J          21:58 
   35    151 Mickael GAUCHEY              98                               J          22:13 
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   36    126 Simon PARRA                  83                               S          22:20 
   37    109 Adrien ALAUZET               96                               J          22:23 
   38    116 Guillaume BASSET             83                               S          22:24 
   39    145 Lucien DUMAX                 95                               S          22:32 
   40    163 Thibaud SIMON                65                               M          22:36 
   41    115 Christian VAUCHERET          76                               S          22:44 
   42    166 Adrien VERNIER               96                               J          22:45 
   43    135 Cédric BOUVET                74                               M          22:48 
   44    113 Martin FOURQUET              89                               S          22:51 
   45    177 Théophile VADIN              97                               J          23:02 
   46    156 Stéphane JACQUIER            71                               M          23:06 
   47    140 Nicolas CURSAZ               99                               J          23:30 
   48    186 Nicolas PETITBON             79                               S          23:31 
   49    161 Xavier PERRAULT              69                               M          23:32 
   50     62 Didier GRIME                 73                               M          23:39 
   51    152 Jean-Pierre GOYET            70                               M          23:40 
   52     93 Valentin CHAUCHARD           96                               J          23:47 
   53    146 Adrien EMONNOT               80                               S          23:52 
   54    172 Cédric DELABOURLAS           74                               M          24:04 
   55    174 Lancelot GAURAN              71                               M          24:08 
   56    141 Alexis CURSAZ                98                               J          24:14 
   57    117 Julien THOLOMIER             88                               S          24:15 
   58    137 Erwann CLAVIER               99                               J          24:29 
   59    162 Guillaume QUENAUDON          72                               M          24:34 
   60    150 Frédéric GALLERON            80                               S          24:39 
   61    144 Thomas DUCOURTIOUX           98                               J          24:40 
   62    129 Romaric LESTIEVENT           94                               S          24:41 
   63    154 Jeoffrey HOUIN               81                               S          24:44 
   63    169 Rémy LETANG                  94                               S          24:44 
   65    157 Léa MERCEY                   99                               F          25:03 
   66    171 Virgile MOSNIER              80                               S          25:14 
   67     90 Nicolas RAGOT                87                               S          25:25 
   68     94 Alexandre PAGANI             78                               S          25:48 
   69    136 Théo CHAON                   98                               J          26:13 
   70    158 Jérome MERCUZOT              85                               S          26:28 
   71    164 Mathieu VAISSE               77                               S          26:40 
   72    153 Gérard GUIDONI               71                               M          27:13 
   72    173 Fabien LANSON                80                               S          27:13 
   74    180 Jérome PERNOT                53                               M          27:17 
   75    170 Louis GOIGNON                97                               J          27:19 
   76    181 Victor PERNOT                98                               J          27:35 
   77    165 Marc VAISSE                  75                               S          27:40 
   78    149 Alexis GALINDO               90                               S          28:46 
   79    138 Bernard GIRARD               50                               M          28:56 
   80    139 Léo PETREQUIN                99                               J          29:12 
   81    168 Karine VIDAL                 68                               F          32:12 
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   82    160 Noel PECOUD                  75                               M          35:02 
   83    134 Bernard BOURGUIGNON          60                               M          36:56 

         187 Fred                                                          M             pm 
         155 Hugo HOUIN                   76                               S        Abandon 
         128 Jérome KLEIN                 94                               S        Abandon 
         127 Ludovic KLEIN                90                               S        Abandon 
         159 Pascal METREAU               86                               S        Abandon 
          60 Stéphane BOURGEOIS           77                               S        Abandon 
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